**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2245154
BUYER  JAERI

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

205- 56- 058138

205- 56- 058138

205- 56- 058138

205- 56- 058138

205- 56- 058138

ELLI S

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 10/ 24/12

SOFTWARE LI CENSE/ MAI NTENANCE/ SUPPORT
CA TECHNOLOG ES
BRAND: MODEL :

CA ASSET PORTFOLI O MANAGEMENT
SERVER 1-2

CA TECHNOLOG ES
BRAND: MODEL :

SERVI CE DESK
LI CENSED PROCGRAM CCDE -  USVDXX990

CA TECHNOLOG ES
BRAND: MODEL :

KNOALEDGE TOCOLS
LI CENSED PROGRAM CCODE - USDKTX990

CA TECHNOLOA ES
BRAND: MODEL :

KNOALEDGE TOCOLS - USER
LI CENSED PROGRAM CODE - USDKTU990

CA TECHNOLOG ES
BRAND: MODEL :

CA SOFTWARE SUPPCRT /

DHR- 1 SD
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 10/ 04/ 12

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

YR

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

L
$ 10, 219.
$ 4, 839.
$ 8, 469.
$ 3, 629.
$ 724.

* Kk kk

23000

95000

24000

96000

79000



